
Bathinda - Shri Ganganagar Passenger (UnReserved)/04755 - Pass - NWR 
BTI/Bathinda Junction to SGNR/Shri Ganganagar Junction 

3h 0m - 126 km - 16 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BTI Bathinda Junction 06:55 3 1 0 72 207 NR
2 BWX Bahman Diwana 07:03 07:04 1m 0 1 10 47 NR
3 BHX Bulluana 07:12 07:13 1m 0 1 16 71 203 NR
4 GDB Giddarbaha 07:23 07:25 2m 1 1 28 28 188 NR
5 FSR Faqar Sar 07:42 07:43 1m 0 1 36 69 197 NR
6 MOT Malout 07:50 07:52 2m 0 1 44 49 194 NR
7 PKK Pakki 08:10 08:11 1m 0 1 58 52 NR
8 BFE Bahawal Basi 08:19 08:20 1m 0 1 65 68 199 NR
9 ABS Abohar Junction 08:27 08:29 2m 0 1 73 51 186 NR
10 KLWL Kilanwali 08:38 08:39 1m 0 1 81 54 NR
11 PJK Panj Kosi 08:46 08:47 1m 0 1 87 51 185 NR
12 BKWA Bakayanwala 08:54 08:55 1m 0 1 93 33 NR
13 KTPK Kotha Pakki 09:02 09:03 1m 0 1 97 36 184 NR
14 HMK Hindumalkote 09:09 09:10 1m 0 1 101 45 180 NR
15 ORKI Orki 09:17 09:18 1m 0 1 106 60 179 NR
16 FTH Fatuhi 09:23 09:24 1m 0 1 111 64 182 NR
17 MOPR Mohanpura 09:33 09:34 1m 0 1 120 17 178 NR
18 SGNR Shri Ganganagar

Junction
09:55 3 1 126 - 176 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 25 2024 (15:30)

May 25 2024 (15:30)

1

1


